



Dawn 00025437

Raised A Donut Mix 50#

Based on 100 Grams of Dry Bakery Product

| | |
|---------------------|----------|
| Moisture | 12.26 g |
| Ash | 2.21 g |
| Calories | 376 |
| Protein | 10.94 g |
| Total Carbohydrate | 68.72 g |
| Total Fiber | .58 g |
| Insoluble Fiber | .31 g |
| Soluble Fiber | .12 g |
| Sugar | 6.34 g |
| Sugar Alcohols | .00 g |
| Fat | 6.86 g |
| Saturated Fat | 1.27 g |
| Monounsaturated Fat | 1.62 g |
| Polyunsaturated Fat | 3.37 g |
| <i>Trans Fat</i> | .23 g |
| Cholesterol | .06 mg |
| Sodium | 768.04mg |
| Potassium | 130.48mg |
| Vitamin A | 1.45 IU |
| Vitamin C | .28 mg |
| Thiamine | .56 mg |
| Riboflavin | .35 mg |
| Niacin | 4.53 mg |
| Calcium | 23.94 mg |
| Iron | 3.92 mg |
| Phosphorous | 271.21mg |
| Folic Acid | 95.44 ug |

DRY INGREDIENT LISTING: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR BLEACHED (FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), DEXTROSE, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA), SOY FLOUR, DRY WHEY, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES WITH BHT AND CITRIC ACID AS PRESERVATIVES, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, NONFAT MILK SOLIDS, WHEAT STARCH, NONFAT DRY MILK, CORN OIL, BETA CAROTENE AS COLOR, ENZYMES. 092705 (D,J,L,2)

CONTAINS MAJOR FOOD ALLERGENS (WHEAT, SOY, MILK)

Note: This product can be labeled as "0 grams Trans Fat" only if Dawn Food Products, Inc. bag directions are followed as stated and if product is fried in 0 grams Trans fat fry shortening.

Note: This nutritional analysis has been generated by the Dawn Label Ready™ Program. Dawn Food Products, Inc. cannot guarantee, nor shall be liable for the accuracy of this data when it is combined with other nutritional data systems, or when this food product contains ingredients other than those added by Dawn Food Products, Inc.

www.dutchvalleyfoods.com

